Assistive Technology Partnership

Office Directory

Toll Free (888) 806-6287 or (402) 471-0734 atp@atp.nebraska.gov www.atp.ne.gov

H Lincoln 3901 N. 27t Street, Suite 5, 68521
David Altman, Technology Specialist

Craig Bergmeyer, Technology Specialist

Lilly Blase, Program Coordinator

Holly Cole, Associate

Cassie Dooley, Technology Specialist

Peggy Hansen, Technology Specialist/Program Coordinator
Caroline Helget, Staff Assistant

Steve Miller, Administrative Assistant

Nancy Noha, Program Coordinator

Tobias J. Orr, Director

Lori Oswald, Associate

Angie Ransom, Resource Coordinator

Jackie Rapier, DHHS Program Coordinator

H Columbus 3100 23" Street. Suite 5, 68601
Melissa Soulliere, Technology Specialist

H Kearney 315 W. 60" Street, Suite 300 68845
Donna Buschkoetter, Technology Specialist

Pam Cody, Technology Specialist

Shawna Lockhorn, Technology Specialist

Roxanne Rowley, Technology Specialist

Bl Omaha 1313 Farnam on the Mall, 68102
Kristi Berst, Program Coordinator

Brooke Harrie, Technology Specialist

Lisa Oberg, Technology Specialist

Angela Perkins, Technology Specialist

Desirae Vallier, Technology Specialist

H Scottsbluff 505 A Broadway, Suite 500, 69361

Brent Dierksen, Technology Specialist

Educational Services
B Ainsworth 207 N. Main Street, 69210
Scotty Nelson, Technology Specialist

H Columbus 2563 44 Ave., 68601
Lenette Sprunk, Technology Specialist

M Cozad 1910 Meridian Ave. 69130
Marcy Feik, Technology Specialist

Jeri Johnson, Technology Technician

Alie Kropp, Program Coordinator

Rhonda Schroeder, Office Manager

B Fremont 2320 N. Colorado Ave., 68026
Dixie Trevarthen, Technology Specialist

M Ogallala 314 W. First Street, 69153
Phylis Graney, Technology Specialist

(402) 471-0734, Toll Free (888) 806-6287
david.altman@nebraska.gov
craig.bergmeyer@nebraska.gov
lilly.blase@nebraska.gov
holly.cole@nebraska.gov
cassie.doolely@nebraska.gov
peg.hansen@nebraska.gov
caroline.helget@nebraska.gov
steve.miller@nebraska.gov
nancy.noha@nebraska.gov
tobias.orr@nebraska.gov
lori.oswald@nebraska.gov
angie.ransom@nebraska.gov
jackie.rapier@nebraska.gov

(402) 564-3225
melissa.soulliere@nebraska.gov

(308) 865-5349, Toll Free (800) 683-6699
donna.buschkoetter@nebraska.gov
pam.cody@nebraska.gov
shawna.lockhorn@nebraska.gov
roxanne.rowley@nebraska.gov

(402) 595-1923 Toll Free (877) 201-4141
kristi.berst@nebraska.gov
brooke.harrie@nebraska.gov
lisa.oberg@nebraska.gov
angie.perkins@nebraska.gov
desirae.vallier@nebraska.gov

(308) 632-1332
brent.dierksen@nebraska.gov

(402) 387-1420
scnelson@esu17.org

(402) 564-0815, x 1049
Isprunk@esu?7.org

(308) 784-4525
mfeik@esu10.org
jerijohnson@esu10.org
akropp@esu10.org
rschroed@esu10.org

(402) 720-7878 (cell)
dtrevarthen@esu2.org

(308) 284-8481
pgraney@esusixteen.org

Fax (402) 471-6052
(402) 471-0736
402) 471-0181
402) 471-6051
402) 471-2490
402) 471-6054
402) 471-4962
402) 471-2447
402) 471-2447
402) 471-3647
402) 471-0734
402) 471-6053
402) 471-1368
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(402) 471-1369

A s e e

Fax (402)564-7995
(402) 564-3225

Fax (308) 865-5322
(308) 865-5363
(308) 865-5022
(308) 865-5342
(308) 865-5357

===

Fax (402) 595-1919
(402) 595-1613
(402) 595-1518
(402) 595-1920
(402) 595-1313
(402) 595-1823

Fax (308) 632-1392
(308) 632-1332

Fax (402) 387-1028
(308) 350-0595 (cell)

Fax (402) 387-1028

Fax (308) 784-4529
(308) 784-4525
(308) 784-4525
(308) 784-4525
(308) 784-4525

===

Fax (402) 721-1436

Fax (308) 284-8483
(308) 726-5561 (cell)
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